Educational plant -
Land and non-structural improvements
Central utilities plant
Chancellor's residence
Classroom building
Classroom technical building
Community education building
Health technology building
Library building
Maintenance storage building
Physical education building

June 30, 2016

$ 2,350,216

4,449,954
92,613
222,849
3,098,397
9,968,546
4,787,070
1,062,048
146,651
3,622,683

Additions June 30, 2017

$

2,350,216
4,449,954
92,613
222,849
3,098,397
9,968,546
4,787,070
1,062,048
146,651
3,622,683

Accumulated
Depreciation

$ 1,414,783
2,543,804
77,592
83,489
2,860,555
1,235,408
2,273,857
1,002,032
54,994
2,855,475

Book Value
June 30, 2017

$ 935,433

1,906,150
15,021
139,360
237,842
8,733,138
2,513,213
60,016
91,657



