	June 30, 2016		Additions		June 30, 2017		Accumulated Depreciation		Book Value June 30, 2017	
Educational plant										
Land and non-structural improvements	\$	2,350,216	\$	-	\$	2,350,216	\$	1,414,783	\$	935,433
Central utilities plant		4,449,954		-		4,449,954		2,543,804		1,906,150
Chancellor's residence		92,613		-		92,613		77,592		15,021
Classroom building		222,849		-		222,849		83,489		139,360
Classroom technical building		3,098,397		-		3,098,397		2,860,555		237,842
Community education building		9,968,546				9,968,546		1,235,408		8,733,138
Health technology building		4,787,070		-		4,787,070		2,273,857		2,513,213
Library building		1,062,048		-		1,062,048		1,002,032		60,016
Maintenance storage building		146,651		-		146,651		54,994		91,657
Physical education building		3,622,683		-		3,622,683		2,855,475		767,208
Science building		1,778,502				1,778,502		1,503,004		275,498

Total educational plant